Safe, Reliable and High Quality
LOAD CENTER
LOAD CENTER AND CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH
ENCLOSURE CATALOG
SAFE
RELIABLE
HIGH QUALITY
BAHRA believes that the only way to

32
DIRA CODING SYSTEM
HOW TO ORDER
THE PRODUCT
BAHRA Load Center catalog number is as follows
DIRA CBE Catalog number is as follows
For example:
If you need DIRA Load Center plugin flush mounting for indoor usage with main breaker BZME1, 18 ways, 100AF & 63A trip;
the code will be 1413MBB18100-063.
If you need a CBE surface mounted QC Circuit Breaker with Enclosure, 70A ampere trip; the code will be 4423CBA100-070
For example:
If you need branch breaker 20A (NEMA), 1 pole; the code will be HQP1-020
If you need branch breaker 20A (IEC), 1 pole; the code will be HQd1-020
* in case of 9 way, please use G as Value of Y in the code
** The generation of product till the date of catalog printing is (CBE Generation:A,   LC Genertation: A, B)
DIGIT DESCRIPTION SELECTION
14 Load Center plug in, IP 40,
44 Circuit Breaker with Enclosure, IP40
K Mounting type 1: Flush 2: Surface
X Number of phases 1: One phase 2: Two phase 3: Three phase
Y Breaker type C: QC M: (BZME1 or BZMB2) *
N Breaker entry terminal type B: QC and BZME1 F: for BZMB2
G Product generation Alphabet entry (A, B, C ...) which presentes product generation
for latest generation call CSD **
ZZ Number of ways of load center 06, 09, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48
TTT Ampere frame ( AF ) of the main breaker 100: (QC or BZME1) 250: BZMB2
MMM Ampere trip rating  of main breaker (AT) available rating for each breaker, refer to table (11), (12)
DIGIT DESCRIPTION SELECTION
HQd BAHRA - EATON Branch Breaker HQPd Family IEC
HQP EATON Branch Breaker HQP Family NEMA
X Number of poles 1: Single pole 2: Double pole 3: Triple pole
YYY Ampere trip rating Table (10),DIRA EATON (HQPd) Breaker Table (11), EATON (HQP) Breaker
BAHRA-EATON Branch Breaker catalog number is as follows
EATON Branch Breaker catalog number is as follows
K X TT MMMZZGNY T41 -
K X TTT MMMGNY44 -
Y
Y
X - YY
X - YY
Q dH
Q PH
33
DIRA
SERVICES
WEB SERVICES
BAHRA is a Consumer oriented Brand and always seeking to improve its services to
its customers and make all data and information easily available to them.
Several web services were added to our website such as: distributor map details
through SMS, online inquiry.. For details please visit us @:
TOLL FREE SERVICE  800-124-3472
BAHRA has deployed a team of professional customer service center to serve all its
customers to solve any problem they might face during the product life and to provide
the technical support to buyers on the time of purchase.
Please contact our toll for any query
We care..
EXPORT SERVICES
For any export request; please contact us on: